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Exp | Site ole|Core [Type|Sect|Recovered length (m)|Curated length (m)Top depth CSF-A (m)Bottom depth CSF-A (m) Comments [Curation Comments
354 [U1450( A 1 H 1 1.5 1.5 0 1.5 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 1 H 2 1.5 1.5 1.5 3 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A 1 H 3 1.5 1.5 3 4.5 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 1 H 4 1.5 1.5 4.5 6 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A 1 H 5 1.5 1.5 6 7.5 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 1 H 6 0.91 0.91 7.5 8.41 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A 2 H 1 1.13 1.13 8.5 9.63 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 2 H 2 1.4 1.4 9.63 11.03 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A 2 H 3 0.57 0.57 11.03 11.6 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |[U1450( A 3 H 1 1.33 1.33 11.7 13.03 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A 3 H 2 1.2 1.2 13.03 14.23 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A 3 H 3 0.87 0.87 14.23 15.1 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 3 H 4 1.21 1.21 15.1 16.31 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A 3 H 5 1.14 1.14 16.31 17.45 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 3 H 6 1.06 1.06 17.45 18.51 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A 4 F 1 1.34 1.34 20.2 21.54 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 4 F 2 0.74 0.74 21.54 22.28 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A 4 F 3 1.02 1.02 22.28 23.3 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |[U1450( A 4 F [ CC 0.27 0.27 23.3 23.57 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A 6 F 1 1.19 1.19 29.6 30.79 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A 6 F [ CC 0.18 0.18 30.79 30.97 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A 7 F 1 1.05 1.05 34.3 35.35 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 7 F 2 0.57 0.57 35.35 35.92 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 7 F [ CC 0.25 0.25 35.92 36.17 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A 8 F 1 1.5 1.5 39 40.5 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 8 F 2 0.6 0.6 40.5 41.1 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 10 F 1 0.91 0.91 48.5 49.41 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 10 F 2 1.26 1.26 49.41 50.67 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 10 F 3 1.48 1.48 50.67 52.15 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 11 F 1 1.49 1.49 53.2 54.69 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 11 F 2 1.21 1.21 54.69 55.9 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450f A | 11 F 3 0.85 0.85 55.9 56.75 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 12 F 1 1.41 1.41 57.9 59.31 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 12 F 2 1.22 1.22 59.31 60.53 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 12 F 3 0.85 0.85 60.53 61.38 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 12 F | CC 0.2 0.2 61.38 61.58 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 14 F 1 1.48 1.48 67.4 68.88 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 14 F 2 1.49 1.49 68.88 70.37 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 14 F 3 1.17 1.17 70.37 71.54 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 14 F 4 0.6 0.6 71.54 72.14 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 14 F [ CC 0.27 0.27 72.14 72.41 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 16 F 1 1.49 1.49 76.9 78.39 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |[U1450( A 16 F 2 1.5 1.5 78.39 79.89 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 16 F 3 1.43 1.43 79.89 81.32 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A 17 F 1 1.49 1.49 81.6 83.09 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 17 F 2 1.5 1.5 83.09 84.59 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 17 F 3 1.1 1.1 84.59 85.7 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 17 F 4 0.61 0.61 85.7 86.31 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 17 F [ CC 0.31 0.31 86.31 86.62 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 18 F 1 1.17 1.17 86.3 87.47 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 18 F 2 1.44 1.44 87.47 88.91 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A 18 F 3 1.5 1.5 88.91 90.41 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
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354 |U1450| A 18 F 4 0.49 0.49 90.41 90.9 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 18 F | CC 0.18 0.18 90.9 91.08 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 20 F 1 1.5 1.5 95.8 97.3 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 20 F 2 1.12 1.12 97.3 98.42 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 20 F 3 1.22 1.22 98.42 99.64 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 21 F 1 1.5 1.5 99.8 101.3 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 21 F 2 1.5 1.5 101.3 102.8 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 21 F 3 1.1 1.1 102.8 103.9 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 21 F 4 0.59 0.59 103.9 104.49 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 21 F [ CC 0.22 0.22 104.49 104.71 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 22 H 1 1.5 1.5 104.5 106 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 22 H 2 1.02 1.02 106 107.02 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 24 H 1 0.5 0.5 109.2 109.7 Inultiple holes, poor recovery, some overlag All to SED in Bucket
354 |U1450] A | 24 H | CC 0.21 0.21 109.7 109.91 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 25 F 1 1.01 1.01 118.7 119.71 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 25 F 2 1.16 1.16 119.71 120.87 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 27 F 1 1.5 1.53 128.2 129.73 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 27 F 2 1.5 1.5 129.73 131.23 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 27 F 3 1.2 1.22 131.23 132.45 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 27 F 4 0.54 0.54 132.45 132.99 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 28 F 1 1.5 1.5 132.9 134.4 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 28 F 2 0.52 0.52 1344 134.92 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 30 F 1 1.51 1.51 142.4 143.91 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 30 F 2 1.5 1.5 143.91 145.41 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 30 F 3 0.8 0.8 145.41 146.21 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 30 F [ CC 0.44 0.44 146.21 146.65 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 32 F 1 1.5 1.5 151.9 153.4 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 32 F 2 1.5 1.5 153.4 154.9 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 32 F 3 0.84 0.84 154.9 155.74 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 32 F 4 0.71 0.71 155.74 156.45 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 32 F | CC 0.31 0.31 156.45 156.76 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 34 F 1 1.5 1.5 161.4 162.9 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 34 F 2 1.5 1.5 162.9 164.4 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 34 F 3 1.2 1.2 164.4 165.6 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 34 F 4 0.58 0.58 165.6 166.18 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 34 F [ CC 0.36 0.36 166.18 166.54 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 36 F 1 1.5 1.5 170.9 172.4 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A | 36 F 2 1.5 1.5 172.4 173.9 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 36 F 3 1.1 1.1 173.9 175 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 36 F 4 0.63 0.63 175 175.63 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 36 F [ CC 0.47 0.47 175.63 176.1 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 38 F 1 1.53 1.53 180.4 181.93 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 38 F 2 1.51 1.51 181.93 183.44 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 38 F 3 0.83 0.83 183.44 184.27 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 38 F [ CC 0.36 0.36 184.27 184.63 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 40 F 1 1.5 1.53 189.9 19143 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 40 F 2 1.5 1.5 191.43 192.93 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 40 F 3 1.1 1.1 192.93 194.04 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 40 F 4 0.62 0.62 194.04 194.66 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 40 F [ CC 0.23 0.23 194.66 194.89 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 42 F 1 1.45 1.45 199.4 200.85 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 42 F 2 1.45 1.45 200.85 202.3 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A | 42 F 3 1.1 1.1 202.3 203.4 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
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354 |U1450| A | 42 F 4 0.74 0.74 203.4 204.14 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 42 F [ CC 0.16 0.16 204.14 204.3 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A | 44 F 1 1.5 1.5 208.9 210.4 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 44 F 2 1.5 1.5 210.4 211.9 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A | 44 F 3 1 1 211.9 212.9 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 44 F 4 0.53 0.53 212.9 213.43 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A | 44 F | CC 0.32 0.32 213.43 213.75 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 46 F 1 1.45 1.45 218.4 219.85 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A 46 F 2 1.2 1.2 219.85 221.05 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 46 F 3 1.45 1.45 221.05 222.5 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 46 F 4 0.62 0.62 222.5 223.12 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 46 F [ CC 0.32 0.32 223.12 223.44 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 48 F 1 1.5 1.5 227.9 2294 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A | 48 F 2 1.5 1.5 229.4 230.9 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 48 F 3 1.2 1.2 230.9 2321 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A | 48 F 4 0.52 0.52 2321 232.62 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 48 F [ CC 0.27 0.27 232.62 232.89 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 50 F 1 1.45 1.45 237.4 238.85 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 50 F 2 1.16 1.16 238.85 240.01 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 50 F [ CC 0.23 0.23 240.01 240.24 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 52 F 1 1.45 1.45 246.9 248.35 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 52 F 2 0.82 0.82 248.35 249.17 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 52 F 3 1.45 1.45 249.17 250.62 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 52 F 4 1.01 1.01 250.62 251.63 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 52 F [ CC 0.28 0.28 251.63 251.91 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 54 F 1 1.31 1.31 256.4 257.71 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A | 54 F 2 1.5 1.5 257.71 259.21 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 54 F 3 1.1 1.1 259.21 260.31 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 54 F 4 0.59 0.59 260.31 260.9 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 54 F [ CC 0.25 0.25 260.9 261.15 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 56 F 1 1.45 1.45 265.9 267.35 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 56 F 2 1.5 1.5 267.35 268.85 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 56 F 3 1.2 1.2 268.85 270.05 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 56 F 4 0.59 0.59 270.05 270.64 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 58 F 1 0.66 0.66 275.4 276.06 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 58 F 2 0.97 0.97 276.06 277.03 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 60 F 1 1.45 1.45 284.9 286.35 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A | 60 F 2 1.45 1.45 286.35 287.8 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 60 F 3 1.2 1.2 287.8 289 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 60 F 4 0.67 0.67 289 289.67 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 60 F [ CC 0.25 0.25 289.67 289.92 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 62 F 1 1.45 1.45 294.4 295.85 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 62 F 2 1.45 1.45 295.85 297.3 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 62 F 3 1.1 1.1 297.3 298.41 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 62 F 4 0.72 0.72 298.41 299.13 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 62 F [ CC 0.25 0.25 299.13 299.38 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 64 F 1 0.67 0.67 303.9 304.57 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 64 F 2 0.9 0.9 304.57 305.47 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A | 64 F 3 0.96 0.96 305.47 306.43 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 64 F [ CC 0.15 0.15 306.43 306.58 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A | 66 F 1 1.5 1.5 313.4 314.9 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 66 F 2 0.76 0.76 314.9 315.66 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A | 68 F 1 1.5 1.5 322.9 324.4 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
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354 |U1450| A | 68 F 2 1.5 1.5 324.4 325.9 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 68 F 3 1.39 1.39 325.9 327.29 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A [ 70 F 1 0.9 0.9 332.4 333.3 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 70 F 2 1.06 1.06 333.3 334.36 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A [ 70 F 3 1.31 1.31 334.36 335.67 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 70 F [ CC 0.19 0.19 335.67 335.86 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 72 F 1 1.09 1.09 341.9 342.99 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 72 F 2 1.07 1.07 342.99 344.06 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A [ 72 F 3 1.32 1.32 344.06 345.38 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 72 F [ CC 0.23 0.23 345.38 345.61 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 74 F 1 1.46 1.46 351.4 352.86 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 74 F 2 1.5 1.5 352.86 354.36 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A [ 74 F 3 0.9 0.9 354.36 355.26 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 74 F [ CC 0.15 0.15 355.26 355.41 Inultiple holes, poor recovery, some overlagTO PAL REST TO BUCKET
354 [U1450( A | 76 F 1 1.47 1.47 360.9 362.37 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 76 F 2 1.45 1.45 362.37 363.82 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 76 F 3 1.01 1.01 363.82 364.83 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 76 F 4 0.68 0.68 364.83 365.51 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 76 F [ CC 0.2 0.2 365.51 365.71 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 78 F 1 1.26 1.26 370.4 371.66 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 78 F 2 0.58 0.58 371.66 372.24 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 78 F 3 0.71 0.71 372.24 372.95 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 80 F 1 1.49 1.49 379.9 381.39 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 80 F 2 0.99 0.99 381.39 382.38 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 81 F 1 0.66 0.66 384.6 385.26 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 82 F 1 1.45 1.45 389.3 390.75 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A | 82 F 2 1.5 1.5 390.75 392.25 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 82 F 3 1.2 1.2 392.25 393.45 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A | 82 F 4 0.57 0.57 393.45 394.02 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 82 F [ CC 0.22 0.22 394.02 394.24 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 83 F 1 1.36 1.36 394 395.36 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 83 F 2 1.53 1.53 395.36 396.89 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 83 F 3 1.47 1.47 396.89 398.36 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 84 F 1 1.45 1.45 398.7 400.15 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 84 F 2 1.5 1.5 400.15 401.65 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 84 F 3 1.2 1.2 401.65 402.85 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 84 F 4 0.55 0.55 402.85 403.4 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A | 84 F [ CC 0.28 0.28 403.4 403.68 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 86 F 1 1.26 1.26 408.2 409.46 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A | 86 F 2 1.22 1.22 409.46 410.68 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 86 F 3 1.29 1.29 410.68 411.97 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450| A | 88 F 1 1.5 1.5 417.7 419.2 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 88 F 2 1.27 1.27 419.2 420.47 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 88 F 3 0.69 0.69 420.47 421.16 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 90 F 1 1.39 1.39 427.2 428.59 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A 90 F 2 1.18 1.18 428.59 429.77 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 90 F 3 1.36 1.36 429.77 431.13 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 92 F 1 1.5 1.5 436.7 438.2 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 92 F 2 1.5 1.5 438.2 439.7 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 92 F 3 1.12 1.12 439.7 440.82 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 92 F 4 0.55 0.55 440.82 441.37 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 92 F [ CC 0.37 0.37 441.37 441.74 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 94 F 1 1.4 1.4 446.2 447.6 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
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354 |U1450] A | 94 F 2 1 1 447.6 448.6 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 94 F 3 1.3 1.3 448.6 449.9 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 94 F 4 0.59 0.59 449.9 450.49 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 94 F [ CC 0.25 0.25 450.49 450.74 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 96 F 1 1.5 1.5 455.7 457.2 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 96 F 2 1.21 1.21 457.2 458.41 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 96 F 3 0.62 0.62 458.41 459.03 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 [U1450( A | 96 F [ CC 0.22 0.22 459.03 459.25 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
354 |U1450] A | 98 F 1 1.5 1.5 465.2 466.7 multiple holes, poor recovery, some overlap
